	2013 RESOLUTION LOG	
NUMBER	SUBJECT	Comments or Recorded
2013-0117-01	Resolution Approving a Special Use Permit for the Placement of Sponsorship Vehicles on Active Open Space Parcels OS-3X and OSP-49R	In PV, on Website and Recorded
2013-0117-02	Consideration of a Resolution Approving the Replat and Density Transfer of Lots 231AR, 231BR and 232AR to Create Lots 231AR2 and 232AR2	In PV, on Website and Recorded
2013-0221-03	Consideration of a Resolution to Adopt the Mountain Village Emergency Operations Plan	In PV, on Website
2013-0221-04	Consideration of a Resolution Adopting a New Community Development Department Fee Schedule	In PV, on Website
2013-0221-05	Consideration of a Resolution Repealing the Town of Mountain Village Design Regulations	In PV, on Website
2013-0221-06	Consideration of a Resolution Approving a Replat and Density Transfer on Lot C2CR1, Units 39R, 40 and 41 to Vacate Unit 40	In PV, on Website and Recorded
2013-0221-07	Consideration of a Resolution Approving a Rezone on Lot 640DR, Unit 6 from Employee Condominium to Condominium	In PV, on Website and Recorded
2013-0221-08	Consideration of a Resolution Naming the Solar Array at the Waste Water Treatment Plant the James R. "Wes" Perrin Solar Array	In PV, on Website
2013-0321-09	Resolution Designating Posting Locations for the Town's Ordinances and Public Notices	In PV, on Website
2013-0321-10	Resolution to Enter into an IGA with the Douglas County Board of Commissioners Permitting Access to the Douglas County Sheriff's Department SOTAR Database (Sex Offender Tracking and Registration System) for Law Enforcement Purposes	In PV, on Website
2013-0425-11	Resolution of the Town Council of the Town of Mountain Village, Colorado Setting Mail Ballot Election for a General election to be Held on June 25, 2013	In PV, on Website
2013-0516-12	Resolution of the Town Council of the Town of Mountain Village, Colorado for Cancellation of June 25, 2013 Election and Declaration of Election of Candidates	In PV, on Website
2013-0619-13	Resolution Approving a Replat Application for Tracts B, C and D, Telluride Mountain Village, San Miguel County, Colorado, According to the First Replat of Combined Lots 133 and 89-1 A/K/A Lot 89-1B, Lot 89-1C and Lot 89-1D	In PV, on Website and Recorded
2013-0718-14	Resolution Appointing Members to the TRAA Board of Commissioners	In PV, on Website

2013-1121-15	Resolution Amending the Definition of an Interested Party in	In PV, on
	the Town of Mountain Village Code of Ethics	Website
2013-1121-16	Resolution for the Adoption of Certain Fee Schedules	In PV, on
		Website
2013-1121-17	Resolution for a Conditional Use Permit Development	In PV, on
	Application for the Placement of a Sponsorship Vehicle and	Website,
	Ski Valet Structure on OS-3X, Active Open Space	Recorded.
2013-1121-18	Resolution Adopting the Community Development	In PV, on
	Department Fee Schedule	Website
2013-1121-19	Resolution of the Mountain Village Housing Authority	In PV, on
	Adopting Rental, Utility and Fee Rates at Village Court	Website
	Apartments	
2013-1212-20	Resolution Summarizing Expenditures and Revenues for Each	In PV, on
	Fund and Adopting a Budget for the Mountain Village	Website
	Metropolitan District, San Miguel County, Colorado, for the	
	Calendar Year Beginning on the First Day of January, 2014,	
	and Ending on the Last Day of December, 2014	
2013-1212-21	Resolution Appropriating Sums of Money to the Various	In PV, on
	Funds and Spending Agencies, In The Amounts And For The	Website
	Purpose As Set Forth Below, for the Mountain Village	
	Metropolitan District, San Miguel County, Colorado, for the	
	2014 Budget Year	
2013-1212-22	Resolution Summarizing Expenditures and Revenues for Each	In PV, on
	Fund and Adopting a Revised Budget for the Dissolved	Website
	Mountain Village Metropolitan District, San Miguel County,	
	Colorado, for the Calendar Year Beginning on the First Day of	
0010 1010 00	January, 2013, and Ending on the Last Day of December, 2013	I DV
2013-1212-23	Resolution Appropriating Sums of Money to the Various	In PV, on
	Funds and Spending Agencies, in the Amounts and for the	Website
	Purpose as Set Forth Below, for The Mountain Village	
	Metropolitan District, San Miguel County, Colorado, for the	
2013-1212-24	2013 Budget Year Resolution Louving Property Toyog for the Year 2012, to Help	In DV on
2013-1212-24	Resolution Levying Property Taxes for the Year 2013, to Help Defrey the Costs of Covernment for the Mountain Village	In PV, on Website
	Defray the Costs of Government for the Mountain Village	website
	Metropolitan District, San Miguel County, Colorado, for the	
	2014 Budget Year	